
 

 

      INVITATION TO BID  
Molemole Local Municipality hereby invites prospective service provider to submit bids for the following: 
 

 
 

 
Bid document will be available immediately after briefing session at 303 Church Street, Mogwadi, 0715 between 8:00 and 16:30, Monday 
to Friday, Bid must be submitted in an enclosed envelope, bearing the name of the bidder, description of the bid, bid number, address 
 
The municipality is not bound to accept the lowest bid and reserve the right to accept any bid either wholly or thereof. All SCM related 
enquiries can be directed to Mabote NJ, on 015 501 0243,  
 
Makhura NI     Municipal Manager 
 

 

Project Number Bid Description CIDB  Non 
Refundable 

Compulsory 
Briefing Session 

Preference 
Point System 

Closing Date and 
Time 

Contact Person 

MIG/LP59/RST/1

4/17 

Upgrading of road 

from Machaka to 

Sekakene gravel to 

tar road 

Infrastructure  

7CE 

or 

Highe

r 

R500.00 Friday, 08 May 2015  

Starting at 11h00, 

At Mphakane1, 

coordination: 

23˚29’55”S 

29˚43’12”E 

90/10 

Preference 

point systems. 

65 

functionality 

12h00, on Friday 

29 May 2015 

Mr. Hlungwani G 

Tel:015 501 0243 

Mr. M Ngobeni 

Tel:012 941 0939 


